PPMS System Generated-3,742 **PURCHASE ORDER** SENATE OF THE PHILIPPINES
Entity Name VANCE SOLUTIONS, INC. PO-23-11-335 P.O. No.: Date:: 22-November-2023 Address 3rd Floor PPL Building U.N. Avenue Mode of Procurement: SHOPPING cor San Marcelino Street, Paco Manila Tel No. 09175264010 / 8524-7716 Reference P.R. No.: PR-23-08-666 TIN 004-589-684-000 OIRP-PS AB-23-10-085 AB No. **MEILYN OSIL** Attention Please acknowledge receipt of faxed P.O. and refax it to Telefax No. 552-6601 loc. 4262 of 552-6815. Thank You. Gentlemen : Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein: 10-15 Working Days Delivery Term Rm. 401 Property and Procurement Service Place of Delivery: SENATE OF THE PHILIPPINES, GSIS BLDG. ROXAS BLVD. PASAY CITY Payment Term : **Government Terms** Date of Delivery: Warranty: Three (3) Years Stock Unit Quantity Description Unit Cost Amount No. SET COMPUTER, DESKTOP 2 53,780.00 107,560.00 Specifications per PR: At least 2.50GHz 6-cores 12-threads processor with 12MB cache At least 16GB DDR4 memory ·At least 512GB PCie M.2 SSD SLATIVE &CCOUNTING SERV ·At least 21.5" Display monitor Gigabit Ethernet port ·USB Type A ports NOV 30 20 HMDI port RECEIVED Keyboard and mouse ·Latest professional proprietary operating system HOY BO 2023 (OS) compatible with Senate Domain Network Three (3) years warranty RECEIVED Managetaent Burgan: Lenovo Neo 50q G4 13th Gen (Tiny) Nothing Follows 300-2073-11-9464 P107,500.0D 11/29/23 **Grand Total:** Page 1 of 1 P107,560.00 One Hundred Seven Thousand Five Hundred Sixty Pesos Only In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed on the undelivered item/s. Conforme: Very truly yours: Signature over Printed Name of Supplier ÍY. RENATO∕N. BANTI Date mber 2023 **Fund Cluster** ORS/BURS No.: Funds Available Date of the ORS/BURS: JUDITH (Annount: Differential English Wet Account ant NOTE: The approved Purchase Order (P.D.) / Job Order (J.D.) shall be sent through email to the winning bidder or its authorized representative and it will serve as official notice to them. Upon receipt of the email notification, the winning bidder shall acknowledge within two (2) days and respond to the said email by signing the P.O. or J.O. and resending it to the Senate Property and Procurement Service through email. This will serve as the reckoning date for the delivery period stated in P.O. or J.O., otherwise, the reckoning date will be the date of email to the supplier or its authorized representative. Remarks: NOTE: PO TYPEWRITTEN BY PPS PER APPROVED ABSTRACT OF BILLS NOTE: PO TYPEWRITTEN BY PPS PER APPROVED ABSTRACT OF BY PPS PER APPROVED ABSTRACT OF BY PROVED ABSTRACT OF BY PPS PER APPROVED ABSTRACT OF BY PS PER APPROVED ABSTRACT OF BY PROVED ABSTRACT OF BY PS PER APPROV BAC ADVISORY RE AWARD DTD 10/20/2023 RECEIVED NOV 3 0 2023

TIME LOSS AN

OFFICE OF THE DEPUTY SECRETARY

1-184

PURCHASE ORDER SENATE OF THE PHILIPPINES Entity Name

10/25/23

Property and Procarement Services 4:00pm41

Supplier	:	SOLUTIONS PARTNER, INC.				P.O. No. :		PO-23-10-273		
					Date		12-00	12-October-2023		
Address	: 6 F	ir. Valero Tow	lero Tower, 122 Valero St., Salcedo Village,			f Procurem	nt: NP-SVP			
Tel No.		7-7	Makati City 50-7740 / 7-750-7740)	Referen	nce P.R. No	i i:	PR-23-07-	578	
TIN	:		229-101-352-000					EDP-MIS SG		
					AB No.		: AB-E-23-08-143			
Attention		G. Lim	receipt of faxed P.O. a	and refax it to Tele	fax No. 55	2-6601 loc 4	1262 or 552.	.6815. Thank \	/ou	
Gentlemen		e acknowledge	receipt of taxed r.o. a	IIIG IEIAX IL IO IEIC	iax 140. 55/	E-0001 10C	77.02 01 002	ooro. mank i	ou.	
		e furnish this off	ice the following articles	subject to the term	is and cond	litions contai	ned herein:			
		Rı	n. 401 Property and Proci	urement Service		Delivery	Term :	within 15 to	30 days	
Place of De	elivery :	ENATE OF THE PHILIPPINES, GSIS BLDG. ROXAS BLVD. PA			SAY CITY	Payment	[erm :	Governmer	Government Terms	
Date of Dei	ivery:					Warranty	_	1 yea		
T						Tranany	ļ <u></u>	1 700		
Stock No.	Unit	}	Description	n	۵	uantity	Unit Cost	Am	iount:	
1	LOT		HARDWARE AND SO	DFTWARE		1	858,880.0	00	858,880.00	
		MAINTENA •Renewa	NC 는 I of the following subs	scription and supp	oort		;			
E OF TH	Pa	services for	one (1) year al Support for Forcepo				RECE	IMED		
ECEIVI		Firewall (NO	SFW) 1101 appliance							
		Forcepo	int NGFW Manageme etwork Security	ent Center, Cloud			NCT 25	2023		
PG025	2028	·Essentia	al Support for for Force	epoint NGFW	1	Ey:_	XX	_ Time: <u>3:21</u>		
ME: 8.5%	20/10	Managemer •Forcepo	nt Center int NGFW URL Filteri	ng		Abmir	istrative Ma	nagement Bure	au	
oc. Dik.			int Advanced Malware d Appliance Warranty							
DIRA			ne, email and onsite s		e	(C) A7	NE ACCOUNT	TING SELV		
		Nothing Follows				CUISLATIVE ACCOUNTING SERV				
			Nothing Follo)WS		1111	OT OF	2022		
			•				CT 25	COCO		
	10/17	100-700	3-10-8/81	858, 88	0-	التالاء	WAY TIM	E 11- WANN		
/	.,,,	w w	<i>3</i> / 4.6/	,			140 ···	- II IVALIA	1	
		<u> </u>				0	lie		50,000,00	
(Total amount i	n words)	<u> </u>	Fight Hundr	Page 1 of 1 ed Fifty-Eight Thou	sand Fight	Grand T	+		<u>58,880.00</u>	
`		e to make the fi	ull delivery within the tim		 -		┪╃╼╾		ery day of	
		n the undelivere		·		·				
Conforme:				Very tr	uly yours:					
					1.44	\mathcal{A}	Ma			
_	Sig	gnature over F	Printed Name of Supp	lier		HQN. JUM		F. ZUBIRI		
			•	· L		/ SEN	ATE PRĚSIII	DENT)	
			Date	\			<u> </u>	250011	e renz	
Fund Cluste Funds Availa				A ledon		ORS/BURS	_			
-		Dire	JUDITH (L. JEBULA ctor III, Legislative Accounting	. 1, 1	~	Date of the 0	ORS/BURS:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
			ver Printer Name of Chie			Amount :				
NOTE: The ap	proved Purch	ase Order (P.O.)	/ Job Order (J.O.) shall be sail notification, the winning	sent through email to bidder shall acknowle	the winning b	oidder or its au	thorized repre	sentative and it when said email by	will serve as signing the	
P.O. or J.O. a	ind resending	it to the Senate F	Property and Procurement S Il be the date of email to the	ervice through email.	This will ser	ve as the reck	oning date for	the delivery peri	iod stated in	
		-	Y PPS PER APPROVED		1 1		AN GREHE	Parto Net PRE/PRIME 19	TAN DED	
BAC ADVISC	ORY RE AW	ARD OTD (10/9	/23)	JABSTRACT OF E	η υ σ ΝΟ. (Α	コレーL-23-U0- i	REC	EIVE	TY FER	

errazon 9 11.17:17 AM

468-4